M.Ed. Special Education
Supervision and Placement Schedule 
Semester 2, 2022/2023


	
	Name and Contact: Student
	Name and Contact: Supervisor
	Practicum Site and Contact

	1.
	Andrene Adams
8763041708
aadams@stu.themico.edu.jm

	La-Toya Nesbitt

	Kemar Christie
Wolmers Preparatory	
10 Connolley Rd, Kingston
8769225316
wps_principal@wolmers.org	
Face to Face (currently)	
Non-trained

	2.



	Thea-Rachelle Flemmings
8765312419
thearachelle@stu.themico.edu.jm

	Maureen Mullings-Nelson
	 Loretta Ricketts
Merl Grove High School
77-79 Constant Spring Road. Kgn 10
merlgrove.high.saw@moey.gov.jm

	3.



	Debbie Williamson-Dixon
8763663633
dwilliamson-dixon@stu.themico.edu.jm

	Lorna Morgan 
	Mr. Ricardo Bennett	
Lacovia High	Lacovia P.O.,
Lacovia, St. Elizabeth, 
8769666713	
lacoviahighschool1970@yahoo.com		
Non-trained

	4.



	Maxine Bolton
8764041563
mbolton@stu.themico.edu.jm

	Maureen Mullings-Nelson
	Dorothy Downer	
Promise Learning Centre	
58 Hagley Park Road, 
Kingston 10	
8766315201	
promiselearningcentre@yahoo.com	
Face to Face	
Trained

	5.



	Terry-Kaye Lewis
5104249724
terrykaye@stu.themico.edu.jm

	(Overseas)

La-Toya Nesbitt
	Online
Non-Trained
Piedmont Avenue Elementary School
4314 Piedmont Ave

	6.



	Deneta Grant
8764169885
deneta@stu.themico.edu.jm 

	Avarine Bradshaw
	Mrs Evette Bonfield-Beecher	
Lyssons Primary Spec. Ed. Unit	
Poincianna Crescent,
Lyssons P.O., 
St Thomas	
8769822536	
lyssons.primary.sts@moey.gov.jm	
Face to face	
Non-Trained 	

	7.




	Rosalie Hall-Needham
8768096897
rosalie@stu.themico.edu.jm

	Glenda Prescod
	Mr. Glenroy Messam	
Red Hills Primary
1A Belevedre Road, 
Red Hills St. Andrew.
8768957416
paulmessamjm@yahoo.com	
Face to face	
Non-Trained

	8.



	Venesha Graham-Harris
8768919662
vgraham-harris@stu.themico.edu.jm

	Lorna Morgan
	Mrs. Austin- Williams	
Petersfield Primary and Infant
Petersfield P.O., Westmoreland	
8769555333		
face to face	
Non-Trained

	9.



	Deborah Walcott
8767967479
dwalcott@stu.themico.edu.jm 

	Maureen Mullings- Nelson
	Mr. Wayne Robinson	
Jamaica College
189 Old Hope Road,
Kingston 6
8763994199	
wrobinson@jc.edu.jm 	
Face to Face
Non-Trained

	10.



	Jonelle Walcott 
8767968700
jwalcott@stu.themico.edu.jm

	La-Toya Nesbitt
	Sir Lawerence Wright	
Harbour View Primary
31A Martello Drive, 
Kingston 17	
8769286482		
Face to Face	
Non-Trained

	11.



	Keisha Raphael-Ramsay
8763163743
kraphael@stu.thermico.edu.jm

	Glenda Prescod
	Mrs. Sabrena Francis Knight	
Jones Town Primary	
27 Love Street, 
Kingston 12	
8765860843	
kavk_78@yahoo.com	
Face to Face	
Non-Trained

	12.



	Sandra Lindsay
8764565466
slindsay@stu.themico.edu.jm


	La-Toya Nesbitt (Tentative)
	Mrs. Carolyn Lee	
Hillel Academy	
51 Upper Mark Way, 
Kingston 8		
clee@gohillel.com	
Face to Face	
Non-Trained
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